
 

DGE filing and Press Release Dates - 2020 

REPORTING DATE RELEASE DATE PERIOD COVERED FORMS RELEASED 

Friday, January 10, 2020 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 December 2019 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Monday, February 10, 2020 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 January 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Thursday, March 12, 2020 February 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Wednesday, April 8, 2020 4th quarter 2019 Quarterly Reports 

Monday, April 13, 2020 Wednesday, April 15, 2020 March 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Monday, May 11, 2020 Wednesday, May 13, 2020 April 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Friday, May 15, 2020 Friday, May 22, 2020 1st quarter 2020 Quarterly Reports 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Friday, June 12, 2020 May 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Friday, July 10, 2020 Tuesday, July 14, 2020 June 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Monday, August 10, 2020 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 July 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Monday, August 17, 2020 Monday, August 24, 2020 2nd quarter 2020 Quarterly Reports 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020 August 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Thursday, October 15, 2020 September 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 October 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Monday, November 16, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 3rd quarter 2020 Quarterly Reports 

Thursday, December 10, 2020 Monday, December 14, 2020 November 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 

Monday, January 11, 2021 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 December 2020 DGE-101, DGE-105, DGE-107 


